
CASUALTY

Darryl DeSouza
SVP, Casualty
647.846.7801
darryl.desouza@bhspecialty.com

Galan Riley
AVP, Energy Casualty
647.846.7808
galan.riley@bhspecialty.com

Malin Balasooriya
AVP, Casualty
647.846.7825
malin.balasooriya@bhspecialty.com

Karen Diaz
Underwriting Technician
647.846.7828
karen.diaz@bhspecialty.com

EXECUTIVE AND 
PROFESSIONAL LINES

Michael Densham
SVP, Executive & Professional
647.846.7803
michael.densham@bhspecialty.com

CANADA TEAM

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance (www.bhspecialty.com) provides commercial property, casualty, healthcare professional liability, executive and professional lines, surety, travel, programs, 
medical stop loss, and homeowners insurance. The actual and final terms of coverage for all product lines may vary.  In Canada it underwrites on the paper of National Liability & Fire Insurance 
Company, a part of Berkshire Hathaway’s National Indemnity group of insurance companies, which hold financial strength ratings of A++ from AM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s. Based 
in Boston, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, Boston, Chicago, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine, Los Angeles, New York, San Francisco, San Ramon, Seattle, Stevens 
Point, Auckland, Brisbane, Dubai, Dublin, Düsseldorf, Hong Kong, Kuala Lumpur, London, Macau, Melbourne, Munich, Perth, Singapore, Sydney and Toronto. For more information, contact info@
bhspecialty.com. 

The information contained herein is for general informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service. Any description set 
forth herein does not include all policy terms, conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for complete details of coverage and exclusions.

CAN-11/18-A

Mark Fowler
AVP, Executive Lines
647.846.7816
mark.fowler@bhspecialty.com

AVP, Professional Lines
Executive & Professional
647.846.7830
geoffrey.kendrick@bhspecialty.com

Andrew Knight
AVP, National Director Financial
Institutions
647.846.7846
andrew.knight@bhspecialty.com

Andrew Poss
AVP, Executive Lines
647.846.7810
andrew.poss@bhspecialty.com

Beth Carbray 
Underwriting Technician 
647.846.7818
beth.carbray@bhspecialty.com

MARINE

Gord Rider
Sr. Underwriter, Marine
647.846.7811
gord.rider@bhspecialty.com

PROPERTY

Scott Miller
SVP, Property
647.846.7802
scott.miller@bhspecialty.com

Chaman Aggarwal

647.846.7817
chaman.aggarwal@bhspecialty.com

Douglas Johnson
VP, Risk Control
647.846.7805
doug.johnson@bhspecialty.com

Dan Bratucu
AVP, Senior Risk Control Engineer
647.846.7814
dan.bratucu@bhspecialty.com

VP, Builders Risk
647.846.7812
geoffrey.carter@bhspecialty.com

Christopher Rose
VP, Director Energy Property
647.846.7804
christopher.rose@bhspecialty.com

Michael Costas
AVP, Commercial Property
647.846.7806
michael.costas@bhspecialty.com

Justin Ward
Underwriter, Energy Property
647.846.7824
justin.ward@bhspecialty.com

Matthew Ardill
Underwriting Technician
647.846.7809
Matthew.ardill@bhspecialty.com

CLAIMS

Paul Emerson
VP, Liability Claims
647.846.7815
paul.emerson@bhspecialty.com

Amanda Sorsak
VP, Property & Energy Claims
647.846.7813
amanda.sorsak@bhspecialty.com

CUSTOMER & BROKER
ENGAGEMENT

Lauren Finnis
VP, Customer & Broker Engagement
917.960.2430
lauren.finnis@bhspecialty.com

TORONTO OFFICE

Royal Bank Plaza
North Tower
P.O. Box 2
200 Bay Street, 15th Floor
Toronto, Ontario
M5J 2J2


